
Title:
Multiple FWC with ROC for the Organisation of Coordinated Activities on Consumer...

Contracting authority:
European Innovation Council and Small and Medium-sizedEnterprisesExecutive Agenc... 

TED publication date:
03/06/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
31/08/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

EISMEA/2021/OP/0016

Title 
Multiple FWC with ROC for the Organisation of Coordinated Activities on Consumer 
Product Safety (Non-food) and on Market Surveillance and Product Compliance with 
EU Norms in the EU and EFTA Countries

Description 

The aim of this open call for tenders is the signature of a multiple framework service 
contract with reopening of competition with maximum six contractors for the 
organisation of coordinated activities on consumer product safety (non-food) and on 
market surveillance and product compliance with EU norms in the EU and European 
Free Trade Authority (EFTA) countries. For more detail, please refer to the 
procurement tender documents, available at the e-tendering address specified in the 
contract notice under Section I.3) ‘Communication’.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 

https://eismea.ec.europa.eu/funding-opportunities/calls-tenders_en

Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 54000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 54000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 75112100

NUTS 
EE / CH / EL / MT / IS / IT / ES / AT / CY / CZ / PL / LI / RO / NL / DE / NO / BE / 
FI / PT / BG / DK / LT / LU / HR / LV / FR / HU / SE / SI / SK / IE


